
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

Third Amendment to Agreement No. 27232 with City of Seal Beach to provide maintenance, repair,
and collection services for parking meters by the City of Long Beach.  (Citywide)

[Description/Discussion]

[Timing Considerations]

[Fiscal Impact]

Authorize City Manager to execute amendment for an additional three years, until January 31, 2007,
at the rate of $12,000 per year.

[Enter Body Here]

[Respectfully Submited,]

File #: 04-1799, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/24/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

